Hawaii

Coal and other crude bitumin substances

Newsprint paper
Fertilizers and fertilizer material
Aircraft, complete with engines

Utah

Lumber, softwood

Newsprint paper

Petroleum and coal products

Drilling, excavating and
mining machinery

Other motor vehicles

Other telecommunications and
related equipment

Wyoming

Petroleum and coal products
Other iron and steel and alloys
Drilling, excavating and

mining machinery
Other motor vehicles

Alaska

Newsprint paper
Drilling, excavating and
mining machinery
Other motor vehicles
Motor vehicle parts, except engines
Prefabricated buildings and structures

Idaho

Lead in ores, concentrates and scrap
Sulphur

Lumber, softwood

Fertilizers and fertilizer material
Petroleum and coal products
Passenger automobiles and chassis
Trucks, truck tractors and chassis

80

2.9
13.6
5.5
197

43

6.2

8.4
5:9

8.0

11.3
22.2

29:2
7.4

41

117
16.2

7.0

14.4
18.3
9.0
24.9
i
5.5
4.9



