Hawaii	
Coal and other crude bitumin substances Newsprint paper Fertilizers and fertilizer material Aircraft, complete with engines	2.9 13.6 5.5 19.7
Utah	
Lumber, softwood Newsprint paper Petroleum and coal products	4.3 8.5 6.2
Drilling, excavating and mining machinery Other motor vehicles Other telecommunications and	8.4 5.9
related equipment	8.0
Wyoming	in the leading
Petroleum and coal products Other iron and steel and alloys	11.3 22.2
Drilling, excavating and mining machinery Other motor vehicles	29.2 7.4
Alaska	LES ANSES THE
Newsprint paper	4.1
Drilling, excavating and mining machinery	11.7
Other motor vehicles Motor vehicle parts, except engines Prefabricated buildings and structures	2.8 7.0
Idaho	
Lead in ores, concentrates and scrap Sulphur Lumber, softwood Fertilizers and fertilizer material Petroleum and coal products Passenger automobiles and chassis Trucks, truck tractors and chassis	14.4 18.3 9.0 24.9 7.3 5.5 4.9